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Manis, Dina

From: City Clerk
Sent: Monday, January 27, 2020 10:24 AM
To: Manis, Dina
Subject: Zero Waste Master Plan

1/28 ‐ Item 14.3. 
 

From: Thomas Barbara Novak <tvnovak@hotmail.com>  
Sent: Monday, January 27, 2020 6:32 AM 
To: Olivares, Ernesto <EOlivares@srcity.org>; Fleming, Victoria <VFleming@srcity.org>; Santa Rosa Govdelivery 
<srcity.org@service.govdelivery.com>; Rogers, Chris <CRogers@srcity.org>; Santa Rosa Govdelivery 
<srcity.org@service.govdelivery.com>; Tibbetts, Jack <hjtibbetts@srcity.org>; City Clerk <cityclerk@srcity.org>; Dowd, 
Richard <RDowd@srcity.org> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Zero Waste Master Plan 
 
Pass the Disposable Food Service Ware and Polystyrene Foam Ban Model Ordinance 
 
Barbara Novak 
 Santa Rosa 
707-545-8418 


